
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/14/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,815,641

2nd Payment 3,968,267

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,126,998

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 4,292,077

5th Payment 4,463,761

1 10/06/12 Sat $26,312,158 $12,209,411 $40,000,000 $25,839,793.28 1.548 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 4,642,311

2 10/10/12 Wed $23,936,618 $23,316,519 $50,000,000 $32,299,741.60 1.548 6.6% 13.4% 7th Payment 4,828,003

3 10/13/12 Sat $27,323,808 $35,344,279 $60,000,000 $39,473,684.21 1.520 7.5% 19.9% 8th Payment 5,021,124

4 10/17/12 Wed $25,502,284 $46,963,845 $70,000,000 $46,052,631.58 1.520 7.0% 25.5% 9th Payment 5,221,968

5 10/20/12 Sat $30,308,588 $62,252,651 $80,000,000 $51,380,860.63 1.557 8.3% 31.7% 10th Payment 5,430,847

6 10/24/12 Wed $29,295,472 $75,925,418 $90,000,000 $57,803,468.21 1.557 8.0% 37.1% 11th Payment 5,648,081

7 10/27/12 Sat $37,742,994 $92,459,410 $100,000,000 $64,977,257.96 1.539 10.2% 43.6% 12th Payment 5,874,004

8 10/31/12 Wed $31,815,474 $107,136,647 $110,000,000 $71,474,983.76 1.539 8.7% 48.5% 13th Payment 6,108,965

9 11/03/12 Sat $40,695,206 $126,319,380 $124,000,000 $80,300,000.00 1.544 11.0% 54.1% 14th Payment 6,353,323

10 11/07/12 Wed $41,636,834 $145,589,849 $143,000,000 $92,600,000.00 1.544 11.2% 59.2% 15th Payment 6,607,456

11 11/10/12 Sat $50,084,854 $163,523,508 $168,000,000 $112,300,000.00 1.496 13.3% 64.7% 16th Payment 6,871,754

12 11/14/12 Wed $50,180,712 $186,026,263 $185,000,000 $123,700,000.00 1.496 13.3% 69.4% 17th Payment 7,146,624

13 11/17/12 Sat $61,854,795 $213,764,078 $214,000,000 $143,000,000.00 1.496 16.2% 74.3% 18th Payment 7,432,489

14 11/21/12 Wed $65,234,926 $243,017,659 $0.00 1.496 17.0% 78.7% 19th Payment 7,729,789

15 11/24/12 Sat $86,596,713 $281,850,599 $0.00 1.496 21.9% 83.4% 20th Payment 8,038,981

16 11/28/12 Wed $97,852,389 $325,730,971 $0.00 1.496 24.4% 87.4% 21st Payment 8,360,540

17 12/01/12 Sat $120,369,430 $379,708,758 $0.00 1.496 29.1% 91.1% 22nd Payment 8,694,961

18 12/05/12 Wed $139,439,654 $442,238,289 $0.00 1.496 32.8% 94.0% 23rd Payment 9,042,760

19 12/08/12 Sat $174,535,674 $520,506,080 $0.00 1.496 39.2% 96.4% 24th Payment 9,404,470

20 12/12/12 Wed $209,159,482 $614,300,375 $0.00 1.496 44.9% 98.0% 25th Payment 9,780,649

21 12/15/12 Sat $270,530,295 $735,615,451 $0.00 1.496 53.8% 99.1% 26th Payment 10,171,875

22 12/19/12 Wed $334,655,171 $885,686,324 $0.00 1.496 61.5% 99.6% 27th Payment 10,578,750

28th Payment 11,001,900

29th Payment 11,441,976

30th Payment 11,899,655

Total 214,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/14/2012


